
S.No Emp ID Department Name Designation DOJ Gender Category E-Mail Id

1 MUF2001 Prof. Yajulu Medury Vice Chancellor 5-Mar-18 M General vc@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

2 MUEF2165 Civil Dr. Prabhakar Singh  Associate Professor & HOD 17-Feb-14 M General Prabhakar.Singh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

3 1117 Civil Dr. Saladi Subba Rao  Associate Professor 31-May-17 M BC saladi.subbarao@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

4 MUEF2047 Civil Dr. Deepti Avirneni  Assistant Professor 14-Jul-17 F BC deepti.avirneni@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

5 1131 Civil Dr. Venkata Dilip Kumar Pasupuleti  Associate Professor 7-Aug-17 M BC venkata.pasupuleti@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

6 MUEF2046 Civil Dr. Hari Prasad Assistant Professor 2-Jul-18 M BC hari.chennarapu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

7 1163 Civil Dr. Mohd Ataullah Khan Assistant Professor 9-Jul-18 M General mohdataullah.khan@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

8 1164 Civil Dr. Jaya Prakash Vemuri Assistant Professor 10-Jul-18 M BC jayaprakash.vemuri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

9 MUCF2065 Civil Prof. Ganesh Babu Kodeboyina Adjunct Professor 22-Jul-19 M BC ganesh.kodeboyina@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

10 MUEF2068 Civil Prof. Visalakshi Talakokula Professor 1-Feb-21 F BC visalakshi.talakokula@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

11 MUEF2069 Civil Dr. Jyoti Kainthola Assistant Professor 8-Feb-21 F General jyoti.kainthola@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

12 MUEF 2111 Civil Dr. Sri Kalyana Rama Jyosyula Assistant Professor 20-Jul-21 M General srikalyanarama.j@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

13 MUEF2025 Chemistry Dr. N V Venkataraman  Associate Professor & HOD 10-Mar-14 M BC Venkatraman.NV@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

14 MUEF2026 Chemistry Dr. Gomathi Anandhanatarajan  Assistant Professor 15-Jul-15 F General gomathi.anandhanatarajan@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

15 MUEF2027 Chemistry Dr. Chitra Gurnani  Associate Professor 26-Oct-15 F General chitra.gurnani@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

16 MUEF 2157 Chemistry Dr. Shampa Raghunathan Assistant Professor 5-Oct-21 F General shampa.raghunathan@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

17 MUF2003 CSE Prof. Arya Kumar Bhattacharya Professor & Dean R&D 23-Apr-14 M General Arya.Bhattacharya@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

18 MUCS2066 CSE Prof. Arun Kumar Pujari Adjunct Professor 16-Nov-20 M General arun.pujari@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

19 MUEF2048 CSE Prof. Rama Murthy Garimella Professor 5-Jul-18 M BC rama.murthy@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

20 1122 CSE Dr. Raghu Kishore Associate Professor 7-Jul-17 M BC raghukishore.neelisetti@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

21 MUEF 2146 CSE Dr. Arpit Bhardwaj Associate Professor 6-Sep-21 M General arpit.bhardwaj@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

22 1171 CSE Dr. Veeraiah Assistant Professor 3-Jul-17 M BC veeraiah.talagondapati@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

23 1173 CSE Dr. Sunny Rai Assistant Professor 30-Jul-18 F General sunny.rai@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

24 1208 CSE Dr. Neha Bharill Assistant Professor 7-Aug-19 F General neha.bharill@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

25 1209 CSE Dr. Om Prakash Patel Assistant Professor 7-Aug-19 M General omprakash.patel@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

26 1221 CSE Dr. Venkata Rajesh Kumar Tavva Assistant Professor 16-Dec-19 M BC venkatarajesh.tavva@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

27 MUEF2050 CSE Dr. Sanatan Sukhija Assistant Professor 27-Jul-20 M BC sanatan.sukhija@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

28 MUEF2051 CSE Dr. Yayati Gupta Assistant Professor 27-Jul-20 F BC  yayati.gupta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

29 1234 CSE Dr. BhanuKiran Perabathini Assistant Professor 11-Jan-21 M BC bhanukiran.p@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

30 MUEF2049 CSE Dr.Praveen Kumar Alapati Assistant Professor 23-Jun-20 M BC praveenkumar.alapati@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

31 MUEF2099 CSE Dr. Prashanth Podili Assistant Professor 1-Jul-21 M BC prashanth.podili@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

32 1133 CSE Ms. Prafulla Kalapatapu Academic Associate 17-Aug-17 F BC prafulla.kalapatapu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

33 MUCF2124 CSE Ms. Sowmini Veeramachaneni Academic Associate 18-Aug-21 F Bc sowminidevi.v@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

34 MUCF 2133 CSE Ms. Dipti Mishra Assistant Professor 23-Aug-21 F General dipti.mishra@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

35 MUEF2043 EEE Prof. Jayant Lal Bhattacharya Adjunct Professor & HOD 29-Dec-14 M General jayantlal.bhattacharya@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

36 10002 EEE Prof. Kalluri Ramalinga Sarma Adjunct Professor 05-Aug-14 M BC Kalluri.ramalingasarma@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

37 10076 EEE Prof. Sunil Bhooshan Professor 28-Jun-18 M General sunil.bhooshan@mahindrauniversity.edu.in



38 MUEF 2158 EEE Prof. Ram Mohan Vemuri Professor 7-Oct-21 M BC ram.vemuri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

39 MUEF2074 EEE Prof. G. Bhuvaneswari Professor 16-Mar-21 F BC bhuvaneswari.gurumoorthy@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

40 MUEF2171 EEE Dr. Sayantan Hazra Associate Professor 13-Aug-14 M General sayantan.hazra@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

41 MUEF2044 EEE Dr. Bharghava Rajaram Associate Professor 10-Aug-17 M BC bharghava.rajaram@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

42 1126 EEE Dr. Subbarao Boddu Assistant Professor 18-Jul-17 M General subbarao.boddu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

43 1151 EEE Dr. Bulusu Sri Satish Krishna Chaitanya Assistant Professor 3-Jan-18 M BC krishnachaitanya.bulusu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

44 1152 EEE Dr. Gopinath GR Assistant Professor 17-Jan-18 M BC gopinath.gr@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

45 MUEF2045 EEE Dr. Aditya Abburi Associate Professor 12-Jul-18 M BC aditya.abburi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

46 1214 EEE Dr. Sreedhar Madichetty Associate Professor 27-Aug-19 M BC sreedhar.madichetty@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

47 1224 EEE Dr. Pooran Singh Assistant Professor 16-Mar-20 M General pooran.singh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

48 1225 EEE Dr. Ankita Jain Assistant Professor 16-Mar-20 F General ankita.jain@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

49 MUEF2040 Mechanical Prof. Bhaskar Tamma Professor 1-Jul-19 M BC bhaskar.tamma@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

50 MUEF2042 Mechanical Prof. Ranjith Kunnath Professor 18-Jul-17 M BC ranjith.kunnath@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

51 MUEF2166 Mechanical Dr. Abhijit Bhattacharyya Associate Professor 17-Feb-14 M BC Abhijit.Bhattacharyya@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

52 MUEF2173 Mechanical Dr. Jagan Mohan Padbidri Associate Professor 14-Sep-15 M BC jaganmohan.padbidri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

53 MUEF2175 Mechanical Dr. Palash Roy Choudhury Associate Professor 15-Dec-15 M General palash.roychoudhury@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

54 1127 Mechanical Dr. Prasad Pokkunuri Associate Professor 19-Jul-17 M BC prasad.pokkunuri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

55 MUEF2167 Mechanical Dr. Pulla Kondaiah Associate Professor 18-Mar-14 M BC Kondaiah.p@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

56 1120 Mechanical Dr. Sebastian Uppapalli Assistant Professor 3-Jul-17 M General sebastian.uppapalli@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

57 MUEF2041 Mechanical Dr. Manish Kumar Agrawal Associate Professor 14-Jul-17 M General manish.agrawal@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

58 1130 Mechanical Dr. Deep Seth Assistant Professor 31-Jul-17 M General deep.seth@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

59 1175 Mechanical Dr. Ravi Kiran Bompelly Assistant Professor 30-Jul-18 M BC ravikiran.bompelly@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

60 1189 Mechanical Dr. Senbagaraman Sudarsanam Assistant Professor 15-Nov-18 M General senbagaraman.sudarsanam@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

61 1206 Mechanical Dr. Harshavardhan Kalathur Assistant Professor 4-Jul-19 M BC harshavardhan.kalathur@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

62 MUEF 2147 Mechanical Dr. Faiz Iqbal Assistant Professor 15-Sep-21 M General  faiz.iqbal@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

63 MUEF 2195 Mechanical Dr. Janardhan Vistapalli Assistant Professor 25-Oct-21 M BC  janardhan.vistapalli@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

64 MUEF2169 Mathematics Dr. Chirala Satyanarayana Associate Professor & HOD 04-Jun-14 M BC Satyanarayana.Chirala@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

65 MUEF2170 Mathematics Dr. Jai Prakash Associate Professor 15-Jul-14 M General jai.prakash@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

66 MUEF2038 Mathematics Dr. Mahipal Jetta Associate Professor 1-Jun-15 M BC mahipal.jetta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

67 MUEF2174 Mathematics Dr. Manoj Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor 5-Oct-15 M General manojkumar.yadav@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

68 MUEF2039 Mathematics Dr. Sanjukta Das Assistant Professor 23-Dec-15 F General sanjukta.das@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

69 1195 Mathematics Dr. Rakhee Basu Assistant Professor 7-Jan-19 F General Rakhee.basu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

70 MUEF 2091 Mathematics Dr. Biswarup Biswas Assistant Professor 14-Jun-21 M General biswarup.biswas@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

71 MUEF 2092 Mathematics Dr. Meraj Alam Assistant Professor 14-Jun-21 M General meraj.alam@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

72 MUEF 2108 Mathematics Dr. Rakesh Prasad Badoni Assistant Professor 19-Jul-21 M BC rakesh.badoni@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

73 MUEF 2117 Mathematics Dr. Pradeep Kumar Rai Assistant Professor 10-Aug-21 M BC pradeepkumar.rai@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

74 MUEF 2118 Mathematics Dr. Mashetti Ravibabu Assistant Professor 11-Aug-21 M BC ravibabu.mashetti@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

75 MUF2002 Physics Prof. Bishnu Pal Professor & Dean Acadmeics 11-Jul-18 M General bishnu.pal@mahindrauniversity.edu.in



76 MUEF2036 Physics Prof. Dibakar Roy Choudhury Professor 7-Jan-15 M General dibakar.roychowdhury@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

77 MUEF2037 Physics Dr. Murtaza Bohra Associate Professor 17-Jun-14 M General murtaza.bohra@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

78 MUEF2168 Physics Dr. Jayasri Dontabhaktuni Associate Professor 11-Apr-14 F BC Jayasri.D@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

79 1176 Physics Dr. Nagadeepthi Kuchibhatla Assistant Professor 30-Jul-18 F BC nagadeepthi.kuchibhatla@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

80 MUEF2072 Physics Dr. Anil Annadi Assistant Professor 9-Mar-21 M BC anil.annadi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

81 MUEF2028 English Prof. Salome Benhur Professor 25-Mar-14 F General Salome.Benhur@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

82 MUEF2172 English Dr. Tabitha Chekuri Associate Professor 17-Mar-15 F BC tabitha.chekuri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

83 MUEF2029 English Dr. Paromita Bose Associate Professor 15-Jun-15 F General Paromita.Bose@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

84 MUEF2033 French Dr. Kumudham Balasubramanian Assistant Professor 8-Sep-14 F General kumudham.balasubramanian@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

85 MUEF 2120 English Ms. Greeshma Mohan K Assistant Professor 16-Aug-21 F General greeshma.mohank@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

86 MUEF 2122 English Dr. Monali Sahu Pathange Assistant Professor 16-Aug-21 F General monali.sahupathange@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

87 MUEF 2123 English Dr. Pankaj Narke Assistant Professor 16-Aug-21 M General pankaj.narke@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

88 MUEF 2128 French Dr. Sherlin Suresh Assistant Professor 20-Aug-21 F BC sherlin.suresh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

89 MUEF 2149 French Mr. Bandari Balaji Prashanth Academic Associate 16-Sep-21 M BC balajiprashanth.bandari@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

90 MUEF 2154 French Ms. Nidhi Gupta Academic Associate 27-Sep-21 F General nidhi.gupta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

91 MUEF2030 Media Mr. Ranjith Shankaran Associate Professor 20-Dec-16 M General ranjith.shankaran@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

92 MUEF2031 Design Lab Ms. Sayoni Laha Academic Associate 25-Jul-16 F General sayoni.laha@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

93 MUEF2035 Media Mr. Ani Thomas Academic Associate 10-Sep-18 M BC ani.thomas@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

94 1190 Design Thinking Mr. Raj Narayanan Academic Associate 21-Nov-18 M BC raj.narayanan@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

95 MUEF2032 Media Mr. Tamal Kanti Paul Academic Associate 17-Apr-19 M General tamal.paul@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

96 MUMF 2071 SOM Prof. Ramakrishna Velamuri Professor & Dean 1-Mar-21 M BC rvelamuri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

97 MUMF 2073 SOM Prof. Pradeep Racherla Professor 15-Mar-21 M BC pradeep.racherla@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

98 MUMF 2101 SOM Prof. Nilanjan Banik Professor 7-Jul-21 M General nilanjan.banik@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

99 MUMF 2106 SOM Dr. George Varghese Academic Associate 15-Jul-21 M General george.varghese@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

100 MUMF 2109 SOM Dr. Manish Gupta Assistant Professor 19-Jul-21 M General manish.gupta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

101 MUMF 2110 SOM Dr. Pranjal Chandrakar Assistant Professor 19-Jul-21 M BC pranjal.chandrakar@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

102 MUMF 2112 SOM Dr. Muneer Shaik Assistant Professor 26-Jul-21 M General muneer.shaik@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

103 MUMF 2134 SOM Mr. Amogh Kumbargeri Assistant Professor 24-Aug-21 M General amogh.kumbargeri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

104 MUMF 2135 SOM Ms. Ayushi Tandon Assistant Professor 30-Aug-21 F General ayushi.tandon@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

105 MUMS 2160 SOM Ms. Catherine Xavier Academic Associate 11-Oct-21 F General catherine.xavier@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

106 MULF 2100 SOL Prof. M. Sridhar Acharyulu Professor & Dean 5-Jul-21 M BC sridhar.acharyulu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

107 MULF 2107 SOL Prof. Manjula Rani Mallepalli Professor 16-Jul-21 F BC manjula.rani@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

108 MUEF2034 SOL Dr. Shivdasini Singh Amin Associate Professor 1-Aug-18 F BC shivdasini.amin@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

109 MULF2176 SOL Dr. Vegitha Reddy Assistant Professor 2-Feb-16 F BC vegitha.reddy@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

110 MULF 2116 SOL Mr. Rishi Raj Bhardwaj Assistant Professor 9-Aug-21 M General rishiraj.bhardwaj@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

111 MULF 2121 SOL Dr. Shreeja Ghanta Assistant Professor 16-Aug-21 F BC shreeja.ghanta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

112 MULF 2127 SOL Ms. Sehar Khwaja Assistant Professor 16-Aug-21 F General seher.khwaja@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

113 MULF 2131 SOL Mr. Ankesh Shreyansh Assistant Professor 23-Aug-21 M General ankesh.shreyansh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in



114 MULF 2132 SOL Ms. Tatheer Fatima Assistant Professor 23-Aug-21 F General tatheer.fatima@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

115 MULF 2136 SOL Ms. Vipasha Ghangoria Assistant Professor 1-Sep-21 F General vipasha.ghangoria@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

116 MULF 2137 SOL Dr. Nisha Mary Mathew Associate Professor 1-Sep-21 F General nisha.mathew@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

117 MULF 2138 SOL Ms. Aparna Singh Assistant Professor 1-Sep-21 F General aparna.singh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

118 MULF 2140 SOL Ms. Anindita Chakrabarty Assistant Professor 1-Sep-21 F General anindita.chakrabarty@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

119 MULF 2141 SOL Mr. Vivek N.D. Assistant Professor 1-Sep-21 M BC  vivek.nd@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

120 MULF 2143 SOL Ms. Shruti Kakkar Assistant Professor 6-Sep-21 F General shruti.kakkar@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

121 MULF 2144 SOL Dr. Mandeep Kaur Assistant Professor 6-Sep-21 F General mandeep.kaur@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

122 MULF 2145 SOL Dr. Vinay Sharma Assistant Professor 6-Sep-21 M BC vinay.sharma@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

123 MULF 2152 SOL Ms. Darshna Gupta Academic Associate 20-Sep-21 F General  darshna.gupta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

124 MULF 2153 SOL Dr. Paromita Das Gupta Assistant Professor 21-Sep-21 F BC paromita.gupta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

125 MULF 2155 SOL Ms. Mona Pattanaik Assistant Professor 1-Oct-21 F General mona.pattanaik@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

126 MULF 2156 SOL Dr. Samyukta Bhupatiraju Assistant Professor 4-Oct-21 F BC samyukta.bhupatiraju@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

127 MUSEF 2151 SOE Dr. N. Mythili Associate Professor 16-Sep-21 F B mythili.n@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

128 MUSEF 2139 SOE Dr. Vanita Malewar Assistant Professor 1-Sep-21 F B vanita.malewar@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

129 MUSEF 2142 SOE Dr. Anjali Bhatnagar Assistant Professor 3-Sep-21 F General anjali.bhatnagar@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

130 1187 CEI Prof. Rajkumar Phatate Professor 22-Oct-18 M General rajkumar.phatate@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

131 MUEF2052 CEI Dr. Kotipalli Priyatej Assistant Professor 3-Aug-20 M BC priyatej.kotipalli@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

132 MUCF2198 CEI Sonal Hukumpal Singh Assistant Professor 8-Nov-21 F General sonal.singh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

133 MUF 2104 CEE Prof. Pramod Mantravadi Professor & Head 15-Jul-21 M BC pramod.mantravadi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in


